10.1
11.

1.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5
12.

121
12.2
12.3
12.4
13.

14.

Town of Balgonie

Meeting Agenda
September 26, 2022 - Regular Council Meeting - 06:15 PM

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

DECLARATION OF CONFLICT

MINUTES

Regular Meeting - September 12, 2022 - Draft
Special Meeting - September 20, 2022 - Draft
FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

August 2022- Financial Statement Summary

Bank Reconciliations - August 2022

ACCOUNTS

Payroll Accounts for Ratification - September 15, 2022
Accounts for Ratification # 2022-00122-00126
Accounts for Approval # 2022-00128-00130
DELEGATIONS

6:30 p.m. D. Hextall - Bronco's Baseball

TOWN SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT

Public Works Update

Drainage Concern Roll # 247 000

Printing charges - Balgonie Dance & Twirl

Walking Path

ADMINISTRATOR'S REPORT

Personnel

Legal Matter

RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee
Crosswalk / Driving Concern

COMMUNICATIONS

Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000
NEW BUSINESS

Architectural Change Request

Bylaw 431/2022 - White Butte EMO Agreement
Bylaw 437/2022 - General Penalty Bylaw

Utility Bill Request - Roll # 244 000

Open

COMMITTEE REPORTS

RCMP - White Butte Stakeholders Meeting - September
White Butte EMO meeting - September 8, 2022
Balgonie Library Meeting

Open

OPEN DISCUSSION

ADJOURNMENT



