Town of Balgonie

Meeting Agenda September 26, 2022 - Regular Council Meeting - 06:15 PM

1.	CALL TO OPPER
2.	CALL TO ORDER
3.	APPROVAL OF AGENDA
4.	DECLARATION OF CONFLICT
4. 4.1	MINUTES
4.1	Regular Meeting - September 12, 2022 - Draft
5.	Special Meeting - September 20, 2022 - Draft
5.1	FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
5.1	August 2022- Financial Statement Summary
	Bank Reconciliations - August 2022
6.	ACCOUNTS
6.1	Payroll Accounts for Ratification - September 15, 2022
6.2	Accounts for Ratification # 2022-00122-00126
6.3	Accounts for Approval # 2022-00128-00130
7.	DELEGATIONS
7.1	6:30 p.m. D. Hextall - Bronco's Baseball
8.	TOWN SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT
8.1	Public Works Update
8.2	Drainage Concern Roll # 247 000
8.3	Printing charges - Balgonie Dance & Twirl
8.4	Walking Path
9.	ADMINISTRATOR'S REPORT
9.1	Personnel
9.1 9.2	Personnel Legal Matter
9.2	Legal Matter
9.2 9.3	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee
9.2 9.3 9.4	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern
9.2 9.3 9.4 10.	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS
9.2 9.3 9.4 10.	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000
9.2 9.3 9.4 10. 10.1	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000 NEW BUSINESS
9.2 9.3 9.4 10. 10.1 11.	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000 NEW BUSINESS Architectural Change Request
9.2 9.3 9.4 10. 10.1 11. 11.1 11.2	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000 NEW BUSINESS Architectural Change Request Bylaw 431/2022 - White Butte EMO Agreement
9.2 9.3 9.4 10. 10.1 11. 11.1 11.2 11.3	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000 NEW BUSINESS Architectural Change Request Bylaw 431/2022 - White Butte EMO Agreement Bylaw 437/2022 - General Penalty Bylaw
9.2 9.3 9.4 10. 10.1 11. 11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000 NEW BUSINESS Architectural Change Request Bylaw 431/2022 - White Butte EMO Agreement Bylaw 437/2022 - General Penalty Bylaw Utility Bill Request - Roll # 244 000
9.2 9.3 9.4 10. 10.1 11. 11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4 11.5	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000 NEW BUSINESS Architectural Change Request Bylaw 431/2022 - White Butte EMO Agreement Bylaw 437/2022 - General Penalty Bylaw Utility Bill Request - Roll # 244 000 Open
9.2 9.3 9.4 10. 10.1 11. 11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4 11.5 12.	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000 NEW BUSINESS Architectural Change Request Bylaw 431/2022 - White Butte EMO Agreement Bylaw 437/2022 - General Penalty Bylaw Utility Bill Request - Roll # 244 000 Open COMMITTEE REPORTS
9.2 9.3 9.4 10. 10.1 11. 11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4 11.5 12.	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000 NEW BUSINESS Architectural Change Request Bylaw 431/2022 - White Butte EMO Agreement Bylaw 437/2022 - General Penalty Bylaw Utility Bill Request - Roll # 244 000 Open COMMITTEE REPORTS RCMP - White Butte Stakeholders Meeting - September
9.2 9.3 9.4 10. 10.1 11. 11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4 11.5 12. 12.1 12.2	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000 NEW BUSINESS Architectural Change Request Bylaw 431/2022 - White Butte EMO Agreement Bylaw 437/2022 - General Penalty Bylaw Utility Bill Request - Roll # 244 000 Open COMMITTEE REPORTS RCMP - White Butte Stakeholders Meeting - September White Butte EMO meeting - September 8, 2022
9.2 9.3 9.4 10. 10.1 11. 11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4 11.5 12. 12.1 12.2 12.3	Legal Matter RM of Edenwold - Women in Government Committee Crosswalk / Driving Concern COMMUNICATIONS Email - Transfer Station Concerns - Roll # 272 000 NEW BUSINESS Architectural Change Request Bylaw 431/2022 - White Butte EMO Agreement Bylaw 437/2022 - General Penalty Bylaw Utility Bill Request - Roll # 244 000 Open COMMITTEE REPORTS RCMP - White Butte Stakeholders Meeting - September White Butte EMO meeting - September 8, 2022 Balgonie Library Meeting